FILE No.316 10/21 '04 14:33 Division of Corporations	ID:CSC TALLAHASSEE	FAX:850 558 1515	PAGE 1/ 3 Page I of 1						
4	Florida Departme		08						
	Division of Corpo Public Access Sy								
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet									
		a cover sheet. Type the fax audit om of all pages of the document.							
(((H04000210882 3)))									
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.									
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380								
From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575									
S T		540	ب ح						
	BASIC AMENI	DMENT international, inc.	O4 OCT 21 TALLAHA 351						
6	Certificate of Status		REFLECT 00						
	age Count	03 \$43.75	. ' Ō						
r	·`	-							

.— ·

Electronic Filing Menu

ŧ

Corporate Filing

Rublic Access Help

10/21/2004 22 10/22/ 10/22 10/22

FILE No.316 10/21 '04 14:34 ID:CSC TALLAHASSEE

FAX:850 558 1515

PAGE 2/ 3

FROM : Insight Control Systems

FAX ND. :1 727 699 8999

Oct. 21 2004 02:33PH H04000210882 3 P2

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

INSIGHT CONTROL SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

293000018908

(Document number of corporation (if known)

06.1 21 PM 4:00 Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

ICS INEX INSPECTION SYSTEMS, INC.

(must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.")

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIEIC)

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable indicate N/A)

N/A (continuod)

N04000210882 3

FILE No.316 10/21 '04 14:34 ID:CSC TALLAHASSEE

FAX:850 558 1515

PAGE 37 3

· · · ·

FROM : Insight Control Systems

FAX NO.	:1	727	699	8999	Oct.	21	2004	02:34FM	P3
					HOH	+0(002	10882	3

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: _____10/21/04_

(CHECK ONE) Adoption of Amondment(s)

- 2 The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(a) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- I the amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this _	2190	day of	October	, 2004	*	· –	
	Signatu	ire					
	.	scleeled,	ctor, president or othe by an incorporator - i i fiduciary by that fid	f in the hands (
			ātem D	mana			

Alan E. Thomas	
(Typed to printed nonpe of person signing)	
1.102011	
Clean fluor	
CEO CEO	

(l'itle of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

H04000210882 3